

FORM OF ORDER SHEET

District : Nadia
Court of : Ld. District Judge, Nadia.
Present: **Sri Subhankar Sen, Ld. District Judge, Nadia.**

Misc Case No. : 55 of 2023
(In connection with Matrimonial Suit no. 128 of 2021)
Shahabanu Bibi
And
Md. Billal Shaikh

Serial No. or order	Date of order Proceeding	Order or other proceeding	Signature of Court	Office action taken on order with date and dated signature of pleaders or parties when necessary
1	2	3	4	5
1	05-09-2023	This is an Application under section 36 of the Special Marriage Act 1954, filed by the petitioner with advalorem court fee of Rs. 30/- supported by an affidavit, praying for necessary order thereby awarding the petitioner maintenance of Rs. 20,000/- per month along with litigation cost of Rs. 5,000/-. Copy served. Register it. Fix 04-10-2023 for hearing and W.O if any in the mean time. (Dictated) Sd/- S.Sen District Judge, Nadia.		